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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         50.948,00          3.390,48         47.557,52   6,65          3.390,48              0,00   6,65          3.390,48              0,00   6,65          3.390,48              0,00   6,65

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                114.400,00         30.675,39         83.724,61  26,81         30.675,39              0,00  26,81         30.675,39              0,00  26,81         30.675,39              0,00  26,81

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 20.700,00          5.914,08         14.785,92  28,57          5.914,08              0,00  28,57          5.914,08              0,00  28,57          5.914,08              0,00  28,57

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           8.150,00          2.128,82          6.021,18  26,12          2.128,82              0,00  26,12          2.128,82              0,00  26,12          2.128,82              0,00  26,12

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                  9.400,00          1.050,00          8.350,00  11,17          1.050,00              0,00  11,17          1.050,00              0,00  11,17          1.050,00              0,00  11,17

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                63.628,00         12.384,95         51.243,05  19,46         12.384,95              0,00  19,46         12.384,95              0,00  19,46         12.384,95              0,00  19,46

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 2.405,00            348,60          2.056,40  14,49            348,60              0,00  14,49            348,60              0,00  14,49            348,60              0,00  14,49

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            269.631,00         55.892,32        213.738,68  20,73         55.892,32              0,00  20,73         55.892,32              0,00  20,73         55.892,32              0,00  20,73

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              269.631,00         55.892,32        213.738,68  20,73         55.892,32              0,00  20,73         55.892,32              0,00  20,73         55.892,32              0,00  20,73

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                19.300,00         18.900,00            400,00  97,93         18.900,00              0,00  97,93          6.300,00         12.600,00  32,64          6.300,00              0,00  32,64

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.730,00              0,00         10.730,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.000,00            221,99          1.778,01  11,10            221,99              0,00  11,10            221,99              0,00  11,10            221,99              0,00  11,10

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    6.600,00          6.091,44            508,56  92,29          6.091,44              0,00  92,29          1.701,29          4.390,15  25,78          1.701,29              0,00  25,78

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   200,00             49,80            150,20  24,90             49,80              0,00  24,90             49,80              0,00  24,90             49,80              0,00  24,90

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.700,00              0,00          3.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          8.130,00          1.890,72          6.239,28  23,26          1.890,72              0,00  23,26          1.890,72              0,00  23,26          1.890,72              0,00  23,26

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  300,00          1.000,00           -700,00 333,33          1.000,00              0,00 333,33              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          2.100,00         -2.100,00   0,00          2.100,00              0,00   0,00            556,95          1.543,05   0,00            556,95              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 1.150,00          1.150,00              0,00 100,00          1.150,00              0,00 100,00             74,55          1.075,45   6,48             74,55              0,00   6,48

      G/51B/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         300,00             59,94            240,06  19,98             59,94              0,00  19,98             59,94              0,00  19,98             59,94              0,00  19,98

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   300,00            341,04            -41,04 113,68            341,04              0,00 113,68            341,04              0,00 113,68            341,04              0,00 113,68

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.300,00          1.379,76            -79,76 106,14          1.379,76              0,00 106,14          1.379,76              0,00 106,14          1.379,76              0,00 106,14

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  300,00            104,72            195,28  34,91            104,72              0,00  34,91            104,72              0,00  34,91            104,72              0,00  34,91

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.800,00          3.040,00            760,00  80,00          3.040,00              0,00  80,00            759,99          2.280,01  20,00            759,99              0,00  20,00

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                              500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          4.000,00          2.970,66          1.029,34  74,27          2.970,66              0,00  74,27          2.083,41            887,25  52,09            885,51          1.197,90  22,14

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                  6.969,00          1.889,36          5.079,64  27,11          1.889,36              0,00  27,11              0,00          1.889,36   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            31.700,00         29.100,00          2.600,00  91,80         29.100,00              0,00  91,80          4.571,20         24.528,80  14,42          4.571,20              0,00  14,42

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.350,00              0,00          1.350,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.600,00             23,75          1.576,25   1,48             23,75              0,00   1,48             23,75              0,00   1,48             23,75              0,00   1,48

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            106.929,00         70.313,18         36.615,82  65,76         70.313,18              0,00  65,76         20.119,11         50.194,07  18,82         18.921,21          1.197,90  17,70

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         106.929,00         70.313,18         36.615,82  65,76         70.313,18              0,00  65,76         20.119,11         50.194,07  18,82         18.921,21          1.197,90  17,70

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS               449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                   400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.558.600,00        226.007,69      1.332.592,31  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.559.000,00        226.007,69      1.332.992,31  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.559.000,00        226.007,69      1.332.992,31  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50        226.007,69              0,00  14,50

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174401  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.023.509,00        352.213,19      1.671.295,81  17,41        352.213,19              0,00  17,41        302.019,12         50.194,07  14,93        300.821,22          1.197,90  14,87

****  1744  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.023.509,00        352.213,19      1.671.295,81  17,41        352.213,19              0,00  17,41        302.019,12         50.194,07  14,93        300.821,22          1.197,90  14,87
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         50.948,00              0,00         50.948,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                114.400,00              0,00        114.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 20.700,00              0,00         20.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           8.150,00              0,00          8.150,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                  9.400,00              0,00          9.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                63.628,00              0,00         63.628,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 2.405,00              0,00          2.405,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            269.631,00              0,00        269.631,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              269.631,00              0,00        269.631,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                19.300,00              0,00         19.300,00              0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.730,00              0,00         10.730,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00         -1.000,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    3.300,00          3.300,00          6.600,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    5.000,00         -1.300,00          3.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.280,00         -1.150,00          8.130,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00          1.150,00          1.150,00              0,00

      G/51B/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.300,00              0,00          1.300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.500,00         -1.000,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                              500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                  6.969,00              0,00          6.969,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            31.700,00              0,00         31.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.350,00              0,00          1.350,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.600,00              0,00          1.600,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            106.929,00              0,00        106.929,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         106.929,00              0,00        106.929,00              0,00

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS               449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                   400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.558.600,00              0,00      1.558.600,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.559.000,00              0,00      1.559.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.559.000,00              0,00      1.559.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00              0,00

***   174401  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.023.509,00              0,00      2.023.509,00              0,00

****  1744  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.023.509,00              0,00      2.023.509,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.023.509,00        352.213,19      1.671.295,81  17,41        352.213,19              0,00  17,41        302.019,12         50.194,07  14,93        300.821,22          1.197,90  14,87
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***** TOTAL                                            2.023.509,00              0,00      2.023.509,00              0,00




